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Actualizado:

38 TROFEO CICLOTURISTA

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

CLAS. NUM. NOMBRE PUNTOS MONTANA
1le 72 RUBEN MUNUERA 97 98
20 40 JOSE PASTOR 90 0
3¢ 58 MARIO GIL 84 0
40 42 JOSE SAMIT 81 12
5¢ 37 JOSE A. COLOMER 79 0
6 ¢ 41 JOSE PASTOR (HIJO) 78 58
7¢ 9 ANGEL SEGURA 78 0
8¢ 50 LUIS A. MASERO 76 8
9¢ 56 MARCELINO GARCIA 75 10

10 ¢ 74 ' SALVADOR MARCO 69 12
11 ¢ 85 BALTASAR NAVARRO 65 204
12 ¢ 6 ALFREDO CALVO 60 0
13 ¢ 84 FRANCISCO MARTI 54 6
14 ¢ 57 MARCOS CABRERO OBRER 48 78
15 ¢ 61 MIGUEL LLORENS 45 2
16 ¢ 55 MANUEL SERRATO 39 60
17 ¢ 52 LUIS ESTEVE 37 0
18 ¢ 48 JUANVI CARDONA 36 103
19 ¢ 79 TONO FERNANDEZ 36 60
20 ¢ 24 FERNANDO MENDEZ 33 19
21 ¢ 47 JUAN VITORIA (HIJO) 33 0
22 ¢ 54 MANUEL GARCIA 32 0
23 ¢ 12 ANTONIO JOSE MARTINEZ 30 0
24 ¢ 8 AMBROSIO GALCERA 27 0
25 ¢ 62 MIGUEL PALACIOS 27 0
26 ¢ 3 ALEJANDRO ESTADA 26 0
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NUM.
90
34
89
69
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1
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35

4
71
82
22
92
88
31
67
86
21
76
91
15
20
33
38
39
23
60
83
87
46
43

59

NOMBRE

JUANJO OLIVER
JESUS SALAR

DAVID MEDINA
RAMON LLORENS
RAMON MONLEON
ALBERT PUIG
J.RAMON FERNANDEZ
CARLOS SANCHEZ RICO
JUAN CARLOS BELLVER
JOAQUIN CATALAN
ALFONSO ALMARCHA
RAMON MORILLAS
VICENTE ALMENAR
EZEQUIEL CANO
JORGE CARDONA
CARLOS FERNANDEZ
JAIME GASCON
RALUCA RUSEI
LORENZO PONCE
ENRIQUE GIL

TONI AGUSTI

GINES MORTE

CESAR FERNANDEZ
ENRIQUE BELLIDO
JESUS CARRION

JOSE LUIS CUELLAR
JOSE MIGUEL IBANEZ
FERNANDO J DELGADO
MIGUEL BENITO
VICENTE CAMPOS
JAVIER VELAZQUEZ
JUAN VITORIA

JUAN A. GARCIA
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